Angela Dague
Angela Dague
Robert Decker
Garrett Flickinger
Doug Kearns
Allan Lindsey
Tina Rommann
Chad Sammons
Kacy Baumgartner
Marvin Trimble
Kryss Geiger

City of Garrison

Library Director
City Clerk
Council

Mayor

Council

Council

Council
Maintenance
Library Assistant
Council

Library Assistant

Total wages

Annual Gross Wages

2024 Wages

$11,438.97
$15,101.43
$255.00
$1,320
$285
$300
$225
$17,589.91
$4,958
$195
1018.3

$52,686.11



